
2007 Kuntakilpailu tulokset:

Porkkalan Ampujat r.y. 1.10.2007
Kirkkonummi                            Kommunkamp
Hirvijaosto/AN                            Obbnäs
23.9 2007

Sarja N
1 Tove Holmström Tenhola 92
2 Mikaela Qvarnström Inkoo 81
3 Seija Henriksson Inkoo 63

Sarja M
1 Krister Holmberg Inkoo 95
2 Markus Bäckman Inkoo 92   Paikalla uusinnasa
3 Karl-Edvard Henriksson Inkoo 92   Poissa
4 Magnus Österlund Tenhola 91
5 Mika Jääskelä Kirkkonummi 87
6 Staffan Holmström Karjaa 86
7 Magnus Qvarnström Inkoo 83
8 Mårten Stenström Snappertuna 82
9 Jarmo Ruuskanen Inkoo 80

10 Jerker Hilden Inkoo 79
11 Peter Westerberg Inkoo 78
12 Stig Backman Inkoo 77
13 Thomas Österlund Tenhola 75
14 Tom Grönroos Siuntio 73
15 Christoffer Hampf Kirkkonummi 71
16 Olli-Pekka Partanen Kirkkonummi 70
17 Mauno Huuskonen Kirkkonummi 68
18 Sebastian Baarman Siuntio 67
19 Martin Träskman Inkoo 52
20 Mika Suomu Kirkkonummi 48

Sarja M 20
1 Niklas Hyvärinen Snappertuna 93
2 Gustav Hilden Inkoo 86
3 Mårten Westerlund Inkoo 85
4 Tuomas Punnonen Kirkkonummi 76
5 Robin Stenström Snappertuna 66

Sarja M 50
1 Jouni Punnonen Kirkkonummi 96
2 Bertel Holmström Inkoo 92
3 Tryggve Henriksson Inkoo 88 Uus:86
4 Heikki Lempinen Karjaa 88 Uus:80
5 Fred Baarman Siuntio 86
6 Carl-Gustav Wiberg Tenhola 81
7 Bo-Erik Baarman Siuntio 77
8 Magnus Backman Inkoo 74
9 Tom Hellström Kirkkonummi 72

10 Antero Lindberg Kirkkonummi 69   10 os.
11 Rurik Löfroos Karjaa 69    9 os.



12 Jarmo Laiho Tenhola 65
13 Krister Lindgren Karjaa 61
14 Magnus Österberg Karjaa 51
15 Kari Kukkonen Kirkkonummi 44
16 Helmer Hampf Kirkkonummi 9

Sarja M 60
1 Jouko Mutka Inkoo 92
2 Göran Holmström Tenhola 83
3 Anders Holmberg Inkoo 82
4 Rainer Berndes Karjaa 80
5 Karl-Hehrik Sohkanen Kirkkonummi 70
6 Eddy Bäckman Karjaa 62
7 Seppo Takala Kirkkonummi 60

Sarja M 70
1 Bror Wikström Tenhola 82
2 Gunnar Fagerström Siuntio 81
3 Teuvo Ljungberg Kirkkonummi 72
4 Göran Nylund Tenhola 68
5 Göran Matomaa Kirkkonummi 57
6 Henry Blomqvist Karjaa 56
7 Göran Weckman Karjaa 53
8 Bore Löfroos Karjaa 47
9 Henrik Bäcklund Snappertuna 39    8 os.

10 Akseli Tegelsten Pohja 39    6 os.

Joukkueet:
1 Inkoo 463

Krister Holmberg 95
Karl-Edvard Henriksson 92
Bertil Holmström 92
Markus Bäckman 92
Jouko Mutka 92

2 Tenhola 429
Tove Holmström 92
Magnus Österlund 91
Göran Holmström 83
Bror Wikström 82
Carl-Gustav Wiberg 81

3 Kirkkonummi 403
Jouni Punnonen 96
Mika Jääskelä 87
Tuomas Punnonen 76
Teuvo Ljungberg 72
Tom Hellström 72

4 Karjaa 385
Heikki Lempinen 88
Staffan Holmström 86
Rainer Berndes 80
Rurik Löfroos 69
Eddy Bäckman 62



5 Siuntio 384
Fred Baarman 86
Gunnar Fagerström 81
Bo-Erik Baarman 77
Tom Grönroos 73
Sebastian Baarman 67

6 Snappertuna 280
Niklas Hyvärinen 93
Mårten Stenström 82
Robin Stenström 66
Henrik Bäcklund 39

7 Pohja 39
Akseli Tegelsten 39


